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Paradisio Everglade curtains on a wave  
track with Zambia Pumpkin Roller blind



Pencil Pleat

Deep Pencil Pleat

This curtain header type gathers the fabric for a  
luxurious feel.

A deeper heading than the standard pencil pleat,  
this header type is better suited to longer drop curtains.

Wave

Eyelets

A contemporary heading style which creates soft, 
wave like folds.  

A modern design that provides large, even curtain 
pleats. Choose from complimentary eyelet colours 
to match your curtain pole. 

Choose from six curtain header types to help structure 
the look of your curtains.

Double Pinch Pleat

Triple Pinch Pleat

The top of the curtain is sewn in pleats for a more  
laidback look.

A more formal, decorative header type with pleats  
sewn in.



M E T A L 
P O L E S  & 
F I N I A L S



Metal Pole with Ball Finial

All poles are available as an eyelet pole or with rings for pencil and pinch pleat  
curtain headings. 28mm diameter poles only.

*Poles supplied in two halves with joining 
piece and third bracket (with the exception of 
the 3m pole which is supplied as one piece).

Satin Silver

Chrome

Matt Black

Antique Brass

Satin Silver

Chrome

Matt Black

Antique Brass

*Poles supplied in two halves with joining  
piece and third bracket (with the exception 
of the 3m pole which is supplied as one piece).

Metal Pole with Stud Finial

All poles are available as an eyelet pole or with rings for pencil and pinch pleat  
curtain headings. 28mm diameter poles only.

LENGTH

1.25m

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m*

3.0m

4.0m*

LENGTH

1.25m

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m*

3.0m

4.0m*



Satin Silver

Chrome

Matt Black

Antique Brass

Satin Silver

Chrome

Matt Black

Antique Brass

*Poles supplied in two halves with joining 
piece and third bracket (with the exception of 
the 3m pole which is supplied as one piece).

Metal Pole with Crystal Finial

All poles are available as an eyelet pole or with rings for pencil and 
pinch pleat curtain headings. 28mm diameter poles only.

Metal Curtain Bay Pole

Bay poles supplied with all relevant brackets and rings. Ball finial only.  
28mm diameter pole only. 

LENGTH

1.25m

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m*

3.0m

4.0m*

LENGTH

4.0m



*Poles supplied in two  
halves with joining piece  
and third bracket.

*Poles supplied in two 
halves with joining piece 
and third bracket.

Satin Silver

Chrome

Matt Black

Antique Brass

35mm Metal Pole with Ball FinialDouble Metal Pole

All poles are available with rings for pencil and pinch pleat curtain 
headings. Not suitable for eyelet curtains.

A double metal pole kit suitable for layering curtains and Voiles.  
Supplied as a complete kit in Satin Silver stud finial only. Not suitable 
for eyelet curtains.

LENGTH

1.5m

2.0m

3.0m*

4.0m*

LENGTH

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m

3.0m*

4.0m*

5.0m*



Metal Curtain Pole Accessories Eyelets

All accessories are available in 4 finishes. Available in 40mm.

28mm Top Fix Bracket

28mm Recess Bracket

Lined Ring
(Supplied as each. Available in 
19mm, 28mm and 35mm sizes.)

Satin Silver

Matt Black

Old Copper

Old Gold

Nickel

Brass



Spirit Silver curtains on a 35mm 
Antique Brass metal pole with ball 

finals with Ornella Pink Roman blinds



W O O D E N 
P O L E S  & 
F I N I A L S

Machu Blush curtains on a Natural Oak wood grain finish 
wooden pole with Polaris Blackout Bisque Roller blind



*Poles supplied in two halves with 
joining piece and third bracket.

*Poles supplied in two halves with 
joining piece and third bracket.

Cream

White

Grey

Painted Finish Wooden Poles

Not suitable for eyelet curtains.

Wood Grain Finish Wooden Poles

Not suitable for eyelet curtains.

LENGTH

1.2m

1.5m

1.8m

2.4m*

3.0m*

3.6m*

LENGTH

1.2m

1.5m

1.8m

2.4m*

3.0m*

3.6m*

Antique Pine

Natural Oak

Dark Oak



T R A C K S

Skyler Shadow curtains on an  
uncorded aluminium silver track



Aluminium curtain track with plastic underslung gliders which are angled outwards. Suitable for 
bay windows as can be bent by hand. Can be reverse bent. Suitable for pencil pleat and pinch 
pleat curtain headers.

Uncorded Aluminium

The double bracket allows for two uncorded aluminium tracks to be fitted together to enable  
layering of Voiles and curtains. Separate returns kit available for the sides of the track.

Uncorded Aluminium Double Track Bracket

Aluminium curtain track with plastic underslung gliders which are angled outwards.  
Suitable for bay windows as can be bent by hand. Can be reverse bent. Suitable for  
pencil pleat and pinch pleat curtain headers.

Uncorded Aluminium - Silver Finish

* These lengths are supplied in 
two halves with a joining piece.

* These lengths are supplied in 
two halves with a joining piece.

LENGTH

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m

3.0m*

3.5m*

4.0m*

5.0m*

LENGTH

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m

3.0m*

3.5m*

4.0m*

5.0m*



A corded aluminium curtain track with plastic unslung gliders. Can be bent by hand. 
Perfect for pencil and pinch pleat curtains as the curtain sits underneath the track.

Corded Aluminium

Slimline aluminium top fix curtain track with plastic gliders. Suitable for all Voile and  
curtain weights. 3m lengths include a joining piece and extra fixing hole to join two  
3m tracks together to cover wider windows. Profile depth: 9mm.

Slimline Top Fix

A slimline aluminium track designed specifically for use with wave heading curtains.  
80mm spaced gliders, 2.5cm deep track profile.

Wave

LENGTH

1.5m

1.75m

2.0m

2.25m

2.5m

3.0m*

3.5m*

4.0m*

5.0m*

* These lengths are supplied in 

two halves with a joining piece.

LENGTH

1.5m

2.0m

2.5m

3.0m*

* The 3m length comes with a joining 
piece and extra fixing hole to join two 
3m togther for larger windows.

LENGTH

1.5m

2m

2.5m

3m

3.5m



Amira Rosa curtains on a corded aluminium track 
with Polaris Blackout Vanilla Vertical blinds



T I E B A C K S 
&  

H O L D B A C K S



Teal

Steel

Dove

Heather Navy

Duck EggIvory

Gold CreamMink

Heather

Dove

Duck Egg

Steel CreamNavy

Ivory

GoldMink

Adena Tieback

Length 880mm, tassel length 320mm.

Ginni Tieback

Length 970mm, Diameter 25mm.

Teal



BlushClove

White

Charcoal

Buttermilk

Indigo Cashmere Saffron

Helston Tieback

Length 820mm, Diameter 26mm.

Satin Silver Chrome

Matt Black Antique Brass

Metal Holdbacks

Metal ball holdbacks are available in four finishes to match our metal pole 
range and are supplied in pairs.

Ball End Tieback Hooks

Medium ball end tieback hooks. Supplied in pairs.

Satin Silver Chrome

Matt Black Antique Brass



Cream

Antique Pine

White

Natural Oak

Grey

Dark Oak

Painted Finish Wooden Holdbacks

Wooden holdbacks come in 3 colours to match our wooden pole range. 
Diameter 90mm, projection from back of bracket to front of holdback, 
120mm. Supplied as singles.

Wood Grain Finish Wooden Holdbacks

Wooden holdbacks come in 3 colours to match our wooden pole 
range. Diameter 95mm, projection from back of bracket to front of 
holdback 120mm. Supplied as singles.

Fabric Tiebacks

All curtain fabrics can be made into matching  
curtain tiebacks. 

Fagel Charcoal curtain with Fagel Charcoal tieback



C U S H I O N
C O V E R S

Linaria Celadon and Linaria Juniper cushions



Self piped

Plain

1.

2.

Cushion Edging Options

Choose from two edging options to finish your cushions.

43cm x 43cm - square

50cm x 50cm - square

30cm x 50cm - oblong

1.

2.

3.

Cushion Sizes

All our curtain and Roman fabrics are available as cushion covers. 
There are three available sizes.   

2

1

3

1

2



Roman Blind Chains

Choose from our 4 contemporary chain options for 
your Roman blind. All chains are fitted with a child 
safety device as standard.

White

Antique

Black

Chrome

Rosceo Mimosa Roman blind




